DCT300VN

Item No: DCT300VN
Cable Tie Tightener and Cutter

Weller® Xcelite® Cable Tie Tightener and
Cutter with tension adjustment for
miniature, intermediate standard and heavy
duty cable ties for a wide variety of usages
in professional installation.

KEY FEATURES
Die cast steel construction for durability and long life
Flush cut with each use for professional installation
Tension adjustment for miniature, intermediate standard, heavy duty cable ties

Strips a wide range of insulation types, PVC to PTFE with just one tool. Tested to over
150.000 cycles

The ergonomic design is lightweight, strong, and comfortable
The tools is suitable for production of field service work
Fine insulation can be stripped without damage to the conductor

Low friction moving handle optimized grip span, and angled head



TECHNICAL DATA

Packaging

Quantity Per Package

UPC

Package Gross Weight

Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

Carded

1

037103360403

0.765 Ib

1.200 in

10.100 in

6.000 in

45

Cable Tie Guns



