



DCT300VN

Item No: DCT300VN
Cable Tie Tightener and Cutter

Weller® Xcelite® Cable Tie Tightener and Cutter with tension adjustment for miniature, intermediate standard and heavy duty cable ties for a wide variety of usages in professional installation.

KEY FEATURES

- Die cast steel construction for durability and long life
- Flush cut with each use for professional installation
- Tension adjustment for miniature, intermediate standard, heavy duty cable ties
- Strips a wide range of insulation types, PVC to PTFE with just one tool. Tested to over 150.000 cycles
- The ergonomic design is lightweight, strong, and comfortable
- The tools is suitable for production of field service work
- Fine insulation can be stripped without damage to the conductor
- Low friction moving handle optimized grip span, and angled head

TECHNICAL DATA

Packaging	Carded
Quantity Per Package	1
UPC	037103360403
Package Gross Weight	0.765 lb
Package Height	1.200 in
Package Length	10.100 in
Package Width	6.000 in
Case Pack Qty.	45
Product Family	Cable Tie Guns